Tickets



SALES CALENDAR

Macbeth, Messa da Requiem, Ernani,

Fuoco di gioia, Concerto Valerij Gergiev (Parco Ducale)
from 28 August 2020

online from 29 August 2020

Quartetto Prometeo, Gala Verdiano (Teatro Regio di Parma)
from 10 September 2020
online from 11 September 2020

PROMOTIONS AND REDUCTIONS

Subscribers to Festival Verdi 2019 can book tickets for Macbeth, Messa da Requiem
and Ernani with a 10% reduction from July 1to 17 at the Teatro Regio ticket office,
by calling 0521 203999 or by sending an email to biglietteria@teatroregioparma.

Reserved tickets (one for each season ticket) can be paid from August 26 to
September 3, at the ticket office following requests order of arrival.

Subscribers to the Festival Verdi 2019 are also reserved a 10% reduction for tickets
for the symphonic concert directed by Valerij Gergiev, the concert of Quartetto
Prometeo and the Gala verdiano, which will be put on sale from August 28, 2020.

Subscribers to the Festival Verdi 2019 will be able to purchase a pre-emption
subscription to the Festival Verdi 2021 in the terms that will be indicated
subsequently.

Subscribers to the Opera Season 2020 will be able to claim the right of first
refusal to purchase tickets for all shows on August 26 and 27, 2020



TICKETS

Macbeth, Messa da Requiem
Ernani, Valerij Gergiev

Stall - | sector
Stall - Il sector

Gala Verdiano
Stall

Central Box
Off-Centre Box
Side Box
Gallery

Quartetto Prometeo
Stall

Central Box
Off-Centre Box
Side Box

Gallery

Fuoco di gioia

Stall - | sector
Stall - Il sector

* Season Ticket holder

Full price
€ 110,00
€ 5500
Full price
€ 7500
€ 70,00
€ 6500
€ 60,00
€ 3500
Full price
€ 30,00
€ 2500
€ 20,00
€ 1500
€ 10,00
Full price
€ 60,00
€ 30,00

ST. holder</Under 30
€ 9900
€ 4950

ST. holder<Under 30
67,50
63,00
58,50
54,00
31,50

[ONONONONO]

ST. holderssUnder 30
27,00
22,50
18,00
13,50
8,00

[ONONONONO]



TEATRO REGIO DI PARMA
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TEATRO REGIO DI PARMA
BOX OFFICE
Strada Giuseppe Garibaldi, 16/A 43121 Parma

Tel. +39 0521 203999
biglietteria@teatroregioparma.it

OPENING HOURS

Till 30 June and from 31 August
From Tuesday to Saturday
11am to 1pm, and 5pm to 7pm

1-28 July
From Monday to Friday
11am to 1pm, and 5pm t0 7pm

PAYMENTS

Payments at the Teatro Regio di Parma can be made in cash (Euro), with a
non-transferable cheque payable to ‘Fondazione Teatro Regio di Parma
with PagoBancomat, and with the following credit cards: Visa, Cartasi, Diners,
Mastercard, American Express.

TEATRO REGIO DI PARMA

BOX OFFICE ONLINE

Tickets for performances are also available on festivalverdi.it.
Online purchases do not attract service commissions.



